Seagate 2TB Lightsaber NVME

Ticket No. Name

Dean Nicholls
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Bartosz Wojcieszek
Macaulay Millar
Richard Walker

Jason Main
Dean Nicholls
Patryk Mlodzinski
James Davies
Niall Mcgill
Thomas White
Billy Cox
Niall Mcgill
Ben Burgess
Niall Mcgill
Martin Kerley
Cameron Garner
Thomas White
Matt Bounds

Christopher Deacon

David Lambert
Eden Mccann
Christopher Parnell
Cameron Garner
Christopher Parnell
Brian Boyd
Jordan Ramsdale
Dominik Hauerstein
Dean Nicholls
David Lambert
Randel Marshall
Niall Mcgill
Michael Sinclair
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Ticket No. Name

Macaulay Millar
Randel Marshall
Billy Cox
Roxanne Rosario
Michael Simpson
Damian Rowe
Eden Miller
Andrew Kingman
Niall Mcgill
Niall Mcgill
Lloyd Downing
David Lambert
Eden Mccann
Joshua Saunders
Thomas White
David Lambert
Thomas White
John Custance
Niall Mcgill
Callum Mclaren
Niall Mcgill
Lukasz Kaminski
Michael Sinclair
Niall Mcgill
Anthony Stewart
Martin Kerley
Eden Miller
Jay Hanson
Cameron Garner
Martynas Treciokas
Caine Goult

Graham Dack

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Ticket No. Name

Bethany Cage
Niall Mcgill
Bethany Cage
Andrew Steele
Michael Stone
Macaulay Millar
Graham Dack
Niall Mcgill
Martynas Treciokas
Robert Hawkes
Jordan Davies
Niall Mcgill
Graham Dack
Thomas White
Murray Herriot
Sam Greig
Eden Mccann
Matthew Wright
Graham Dack
Jordan Davies
Dean Nicholls
Niall Mcgill
Niall Mcgill
Niall Mcgill
Siobhan Clark
Andrew Platt
David Hardy
Nicholas Smart
Adam Le Cornu
Anthony Stewart
Christopher Deacon

Graham Dack

*Correct answer:

Darth Vader. ¢ Total: 110

Draw: November 6, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

97 Roxanne Rosario
98 Nicholas Smart
99 Martin Kerley
100 Eden Miller
101 Thomas Waugh
102 Kyle Griffiths
103 Macaulay Millar
104 Michael Stone
105 Lukasz Kaminski
106 Eden Miller
107 Eden Miller
108 Kyle Griffiths
109 Cameron Garner
110 Steven Fowler

*Correct answer: Darth Vader. ¢ Total: 110 ¢ Draw: November 6, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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